:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7549584

Oct 16, 2023 - 01:20 (UTC)

In epoch 235,924 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 85126 - 0.016841343 ETH®
26.32 USD

2 85127 - 0.016863870 ETH®
26.35 USD

3 85128 - 0.016883479 ETH®
26.38 USD

4 85129 - 0.016869363 ETH®
26.36 USD

S 85130 - 0.016877842 ETH®
26.37 USD

6 85131 - 0.016869141 ETH®
26.36 USD

7 85132 - 0.016817185 ETH®
26.28 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/slot/7549584
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/epoch/235924
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/85126
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/85127
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/85128
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/85129
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/85130
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/85131
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/85132

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

85133

85134

85136

85137

85138

Validator Id

930039

Amount

- 0.016819160
26.28 USD

- 0.016862219
26.35 USD

- 0.016914064
26.43 USD

- 0.01693659%4
26.47 USD

- 0.016905629
26.42 USD

- 0.178591957
279.13 USD

- 0.016854586
26.34 USD

- 0.016868907
26.36 USD

- 0.016874027
26.37 USD

Amount

+ 0.041436857
64.76 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/85133
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/85134
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/85135
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/85136
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/85137
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/85138
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/85139
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/85140
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/85141
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/930039

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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